
At a Glance
Thursday, Sept. 30
Here We Are: 7:00

Friday, Oct. 1
Thou Shalt Not Hate: 2:15

Irmi: 5:00

Labyrinth of Peace,  
Program 1: 7:00

Saturday, Oct. 2
Shared Legacies: The  
African American-Jewish 
Civil Rights Alliance: 
11:30am

’Til Kingdom Come: 2:00

Winter Journey: 4:30

Shiva Baby: 6:55

The Hot Rock: 9:20

Sunday, Oct. 3
Golda: 11:00am

The Auschwitz Report: 
2:00

Here We Are: 4:30

A Touch of Class: 7:00

Monday, Oct. 4
A Starry Sky Above the 
Roman Ghetto: 2:00

The Sign Painter: 4:30

Labyrinth of Peace,  
Program 2: 7:15

Tuesday, Oct. 5
Adventures of a  
Mathematician: 12:30

Irmi: 3:00

If You See My Mother: 5:15

’Til Kingdom Come: 7:35

Wednesday, Oct. 6
When Hitler Stole Pink 
Rabbit: 1:25

The Crossing: 4:15

Rosenwald: 7:00

Thursday, Oct. 7
Shared Legacies: The  
African American-Jewish 
Civil Rights Alliance: 12:00

The Hot Rock: 2:30

Thou Shalt Not Hate: 5:00

When Hitler Stole Pink 
Rabbit: 7:30

Friday, Oct. 8
The Auschwitz Report: 
1:00

A Starry Sky Above the 
Roman Ghetto: 3:45

Shiva Baby: 6:30  
(Emma Seligman)

California Split: 9:15

Saturday, Oct. 9
When Hitler Stole Pink 
Rabbit: 11:40am

The Red Orchestra: 2:30

Irmi: 5:30 (Veronica 
Selver, Susan Fanshel)

Persian Lessons: 8:10

Sunday, Oct. 10
If You See My Mother: 
11:00am

A Touch of Class: 1:15

Adventures of a  
Mathematician: 3:45 
(Lena Vurma) 

Breaking Bread: 7:15  
(Beth Elise Hawk)

Monday, Oct. 11
Labyrinth of Peace,  
Program 1: 1:00

The Sign Painter: 4:45

The Red Orchestra: 7:30

Tuesday, Oct. 12
Golda: 12:00 

Persian Lessons: 2:20

Winter Journey: 5:20

Shiva Baby: 7:45

Wednesday, Oct. 13
Labyrinth of Peace,  
Program 2: 1:00

The Crossing: 4:45

Syndrome K: 7:05

Thursday, Oct. 14
Syndrome K: 12:00

California Split: 2:05

If You See My Mother: 
4:45

Breaking Bread: 7:05 
(event)
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Breaking Bread: Jewish Stories and Recipes from  
the JBFC Community 
We are proud to share our community’s moving, funny, and 
evocative memories, as well as some absolutely mouthwatering 
recipes. Look for the book on our website on Oct. 1.
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AJC Westchester/Fairfield thanks the following donors  
for making this sponsorship possible with their  
generous support:

JEWISH FILM FESTIVAL
September 30 – October 14, 2021
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